
Ambra Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 0 0 3 3 3 6 0 0 3 0 3 4

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 0 3 6

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 0 0 3 4 3 3 0 0 3 0 3 5

Ghio  Valentino  (06/3795) 0 0 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 5

Garfagnini Alessandro (06/2789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 12 13 1,08

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 9 12 1,33

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 12 12 1,00

Ghio  Valentino 06/3795 9 8 0,89

Garfagnini Alessandro 06/2789 3 0 0,00

Sporting Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 2 6 0 0 3 6 3 8 0 0 3 7

Tanzini Paolo (04/232) 1 3 0 0 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 2

Gabrielli Luca (06/1133) 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 4

Pieri Giulia (04/277) 3 7 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 3

Morelli Marco (06/933) 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Felici Emanuele (06/3808) 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 3 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calantoni Davide 06/008 11 27 2,45

Tanzini Paolo 04/232 10 21 2,10

Gabrielli Luca 06/1133 8 17 2,12

Pieri Giulia 04/277 7 14 2,00

Morelli Marco 06/933 6 8 1,33

Felici Emanuele 06/3808 6 5 0,83

Caffé Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 0 0 3 9 0 0 3 3 3 9 0 0

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 3 2 3 6 0 0 3 0 3 9 0 0

Musetti Andrea (06/1770) 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Caramatti Luca (06/2451) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 3 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 9 21 2,33

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 12 17 1,42

Musetti Andrea 06/1770 6 13 2,17

Caramatti Luca 06/2451 6 12 2,00

Tonelli Davide 06/320 3 9 3,00

Piccini Michele 06/1872 6 5 0,83

Musetti Franco 06/319 6 2 0,33

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 0 0 0,00


